REPORT NO.: MZK03135 BA
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY280
INVITATION : 001

ITEM COMM COMM D/0O
NUM TY/PS ST NUM

001 70 90 A510 112-F-001
112-F-002
113-F-001
113-F-002
TOTAL INVITATION
TOTAL CANCELLED
TOTAL ADJ. INVITATION

TOTAL AWARDED

TOTAL EXTRA

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT

NEW D/O NUMBERS (**)
EXTRA - NO D/OS

TOTAL UNAWARDED

QUANTITY
(LBS)

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D/0O
---DESTINATION--
CITY

ST

PYD DIVISION

22 CHICKEN, FROZEN

01 / 01

VENDOR

CONTRACT
NUMBER

PRICE PER
(LBS)

PAGE:
PROCESSING DATE:
PROCESSING TIME:

CONTRACT
QTY

144,000
0
144,000
144,000
0

D/O(*)

STILLMORE
STILLMORE
STILLMORE
STILLMORE

CRIDER'S,
CRIDER'S,
CRIDER'S,
CRIDER'S,

120248025
120248025
120248025
120248025

10/22/03
08:22:13

PURCHASE DESTINATION

CITY ST
STILLMORE GA
STILLMORE GA
STILLMORE GA
STILLMORE GA



REPORT NO.: MZK03036 BA
REFERENCE : AMSR36

ANNOUNCEMENT PY280
INVITATION : 001

ITEM COMM COMM D/0O
NUM TY/PS ST NUM

TOTAL PARTIAL D/OS UNAWARDED

PCIMS - PARTIALLY FILLED D/O REPORT

PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP : 22
ANALYSIS / RUN 01 / 01
D/O
QUANTITY ---DESTINATION----
(LBS) CITY ST VENDOR NAME

CHICKEN, FROZEN

CONTRACT
NUMBER

PAGE: 1
PROCESSING DATE: 10/22/03
PROCESSING TIME: 08:22:13

PRICE PER CONTRACT
(LBS) QTY

PURCHASE DESTINATION
CITY ST






